Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

No. of students selected
for Higher Studies

(2013-14) 330 287 (2015-16) 118 7 120000 (One Lakh) 18

(2014-15) 330 279 (2016-17) 170 1 216000 (One Lakh twenty
thousand)

20

(2015-16) 330 330 (2017-18) 253 5 140000 (One lakh forty
thousand)

24

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16

11/20/2018 All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData 3/6

[...]

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised AmountAnnual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 375218 (Three lakh seventy five th
ousand two hundred eighteen)

521793 (Five lakh twenty one thous
and seven hundred ninety three)

441678 (Four lakh forty one thousa
nd six hundred seventy eight)

New Equipment for Laboratories 3053 (three thousand fifty three) 0 (Zero) 2010 (Two thousand ten)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

823117 (Eight Lakh twenty three th
ousand one hundred seventeen)

963435 (Nine Lakh sixty three thou
sand four hundred thirty five)

[...]

695284 (Six lakh ninety five thousa
nd two hundred eighty four)

2330464 (Twenty three lakh thirty t
housand four hundred sixty four)

1857487 (Eighteen lakh fifty seven
thousand four hundred eighty seve
n)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 600000 (Six Lakh) 240000 (Two Lakh forty thousand) 120000 (One lakh twenty thousan
d)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped